
Nissan Confidential

Welcome  
to Nissan
There’s much to know when considering 
new vehicles for your business, and our 
team of Commercial Sales Managers 
(CSM) is ready to help. Take a look at 
the map and contact information to 
find the CSM in your area.

Lan Trinh
National Sales Manager
Small Fleet 

Travis Duncan
National Sales Manager
Large Fleet

Tim Lampley
Fleet Management Relationships
Manager

COMMERCIAL COVERAGE

See next page for contact details. >>

https://www.nissanusa.com/


Nissan Confidential

Contact 
Information

SMALL FLEET

Carlo Vapor Fleetail CSM – West Region Carlo.Vapor@Nissan-USA.com 949-237-1543

Scott Harwerth Fleetail CSM – Central Region Scott.Harwerth@Nissan-USA.com 430-373-0682

Joe Montague Fleetail CSM – Northeast Region Joseph.Montague@Nissan-USA.com 609-578-8035

Jay Zulueta Fleetail CSM – Southeast Region JM.Zulueta@Nissan-USA.com 615-856-2216

Mark DuBois Fleetail CSM – Midwest Region Mark.DuBois@Nissan-USA.com  615-428-8963

Lan Trinh National Sales Manager Lan.Trinh@Nissan-USA.com 615-764-9122

LARGE FLEET

Brittany Vanderhoof Fleet CSM – West Region Brittany.Vanderhoof@Nissan-USA.com 615-483-6436

Ed Sharayha Fleet CSM – Central Region Ed.Sharayha@Nissan-USA.com 615-347-7144

Chris Meyer Fleet CSM – Northeast Region Chris.Meyer@Nissan-USA.com 615-336-9626

Michelle Franco-Birriel Fleet CSM – Southeast Region Michelle.FrancoBirriel@Nissan-USA.com 404-782-4419

Sean Swanson Fleet CSM – Midwest Region Sean.Swanson@Nissan-USA.com  615-568-3702

Travis Duncan National Sales Manager Travis.Duncan@Nissan-USA.com 615-209-8833

FMC

Tim Lampley FMC Relationship Manager Tim.Lampley@Nissan-USA.com 615-840-9663

https://www.nissanusa.com/
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